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CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
- CIRCUITO EXECUTIVE CAT SUPERIOR (2023)

Fecha Listado: 22/04/2023
Hora Listado: 15:26:47

CIRCUITO EXECUTIVE CATEGORIA SUPERIOR 26,5 A 36
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LICENCIA

CBB1322250
CB64988499
CB66051813
CB00902865
CBB1085389
CB00937827
CB00818110
CB23789821
CB23095053
CB00894841
CB23088738
CB64159727
CB00334107
CB00191634
CB23514112
CB23195401
CB64346391
CB00652426
CB00053557
CB64956833
CBB1922979
CB00053550
CB00904985
CB64998002
CB23158993
CB00940907
CB00939627
CB23332023
CB03045142
CB23330337
CB23275732
CB64944645
CB00176137
CB23969058
CB00042227
CB00783353
CBA9905378
CB64909514
CB01275220
CBB1322249
CB03641715
CB69223934
CB00273746
CB00089399
CB23967123

JUGADOR

PRIETO MALE, ANTONI

SAINZ CASTRO, DANIEL
SEGURA RIUS, JOAN

FRANCO ALBARDIAZ, JUAN CARL
MARTIN NAVARRO, JORDI
NANEZ PEREZ, MANUEL

RULLO BESORA, JOSEP MARIA
MORAGA SANCHEZ, GUSTAVO
LAO CRISTINO, ISRAEL

MARTIN VALCARCEL, RAMON
GUEVARA BATALLA, ANTONI

DI CONSIGLIO, MARCO

MARTI GOMEZ, JAVIER
LAUCIRICA LOPEZ-PALACIOS, O
PENA CADIERNO, SILVIA
VILLACIAN GARCIA, JULIO AMA
DI CONSIGLIO , ARI

SABRIA MESTRAS, JOSEFINA
CRUSELLAS CABALLERO, DAVID
DEGROUX, YVES

FAYOLLE , DIDIER

ROS NEBOT, ORIOL

GUIM TORRADEFLOT, IGNACIO
PUIGDOLLERS OSET, ALBERT

MAMMANO, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

SAEZ HOLGADO, DIEGO MIGUEL
PARDINA EROLES, MIREIA
HOLGADO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA
ANDREU SERRA, GONZALO
MAINAR DIEZ, ENRIQUE

NUEZ BASELGA, ROSA

PEREZ AMEIJEIRAS, MANUEL
MANSO CORTES, LAURA

BOJE , ANDREAS

BARBERA COSTA, EVA
DESCARREGA PASTOR, JUAN
MOLTO ORTIZ, ALBERT

BRAVO SILVESTRE, NATALIA
VALLES ARANDA, DANIEL
FABREGA CENTELLAS, ARIADNA
CORDON PROCTER, VICTORIA
PALLEJA DE BUSTINZA, ALBERT
POCH FRIEDRICH, LUIS

MAS CALICO, ALEX

HERNANDEZ CANO, CRISTINA
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